
2014 US Intercollegiate Archery Championship
US Collegiate Archery (14USIAC)
El Dorado Park, Long Beach, CA, From 05-16-2014 to 05-18-2014

Bowhunter Women
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 009A BAIER Kendel W PC Penn College 326/ 1 328/ 1 311/ 1 305/ 2 1,270 39 11

2 1- 010A MESSMER Brianna W UC University of the Cumberlands 315/ 3 306/ 5 305/ 3 304/ 3 1,230 30 13

3 1- 009C SILVERMAN Camille W JMU James Madison University 306/ 6 322/ 2 301/ 7 299/ 4 1,228 42 15

4 1- 009B STIEGEL Kat W TAMU Texas A&M University 322/ 2 310/ 3 297/10 299/ 4 1,228 20 7

5 1- 010C KUBOKAWA Kaley W UCLA Ucla 304/ 9 303/ 7 302/ 6 312/ 1 1,221 25 6

6 1- 009D SWORDS Kristen W UC University of the Cumberlands 312/ 4 309/ 4 305/ 5 282/12 1,208 23 10

7 1- 010D CAMACHO Adrianna W NAU Northern Arizona University 308/ 5 298/ 9 305/ 4 287/10 1,198 22 10

8 1- 010B NIVISON Nicole W UC University of the Cumberlands 305/ 7 305/ 6 305/ 2 282/12 1,197 28 10

9 1- 011A BARTOLOME Bianca W CSULB Csulb 305/ 8 285/13 299/ 9 299/ 4 1,188 20 4

10 1- 011B MOORMAN Marissa W UC University of the Cumberlands 286/13 302/ 8 300/ 8 288/ 9 1,176 30 11

11 1- 011C CARETTI Emily W MSU Michigan State University 289/12 290/11 269/17 298/ 7 1,146 20 6

12 1- 012C MCGEE Brooke W TAMU Texas A&M University 271/18 285/13 282/12 282/12 1,120 15 4

13 1- 012A CRUM Lakin W UC University of the Cumberlands 290/10 275/16 277/14 257/21 1,099 19 5

14 1- 011D FORMILLER Erin W MSU Michigan State University 284/14 285/13 278/13 242/23 1,089 17 6

15 1- 013B EMERICK Allison W JMU James Madison University 273/16 266/20 270/16 278/15 1,087 11 3

16 1- 013C KOTSCHEGAROW Katie W MMC Mount Marty College 266/20 264/21 268/18 284/11 1,082 9 6

17 1- 014B SPARKS Alexandra W UWSP University of Wisconsin Steven 249/25 267/19 253/23 274/16 1,043 11 5

18 1- 012B YOCUM Ellie W UC University of the Cumberlands 290/11 269/18 260/22 223/29 1,042 9 0

19 1- 012D MINK Brittany W UC University of the Cumberlands 267/19 286/12 266/21 220/30 1,039 10 5

20 1- 014C KINCAID Rachel W JMU James Madison University 254/22 237/25 275/15 262/17 1,028 10 5

21 1- 013A CHEN Erica W UCLA Ucla 280/15 262/22 250/25 236/27 1,028 9 4

22 1- 013D DESHONG Courtney W PC Penn College 231/29 295/10 268/19 232/28 1,026 5 1

23 1- 014A TIKHOMIROVA Anna W UCLA Ucla 246/26 270/17 242/27 258/20 1,016 13 7

24 1- 014D VALDEZ Maria W CSULB Csulb 254/21 235/26 268/20 247/22 1,004 7 3

25 1- 016B HOLLMANN Taylor W TAMU Texas A&M University 250/24 154/31 294/11 295/ 8 993 12 4

26 1- 015A BELL Jamie W UC University of the Cumberlands 231/28 245/24 238/28 241/24 955 6 4

27 1- 015B COLEMAN Shannon W UC University of the Cumberlands 272/17 198/28 244/26 240/25 954 10 2

28 1- 015C WELLS Lindsey W GSU Georgia Southern University 208/30 254/23 232/30 239/26 933 10 5

29 1- 015D BRETTRAGER Mallory W MSU Michigan State University 234/27 221/27 252/24 208/31 915 9 1

30 1- 016A MILLER Cheyanne W UC University of the Cumberlands 250/23 174/30 210/31 261/18 895 7 5

31 1- 016C NEELY Holly W PC Penn College 138/32 178/29 234/29 259/19 809 12 5

32 1- 016D LARSEN Kathreen W PC Penn College 154/31 136/32 126/32 109/32 525 7 4

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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